Alberta Politics Study Detailed tables

As you may know, Ed Stelmach was sworn in as Premier of Alberta in December of 2006. Based on his performance so far, do you think that Ed Stelmach has done enough to

deserve another term as Premier, or not?
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804 270 237 368 436 361

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Yes
No 47% 54% 48% 37% 48% 46% 51% 52% 35% 44% 45% 54%
(DK/NS) 8% 7% 6% 11% 6% 9% 7% 7% 9% 9% 8% 4%

Base: All respondents

Weighted

Yes

No 47% 22% 74% 68% 78% 65% 72% 48% 46%

(DK/NS) 8% 4% 3% 5% - 6% 3% 5% 11%
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Forgetting for a minute about which party you may be supporting, which of the main party leaders do you think would make the best Premier of Alberta? Would it be...

182

Detailed tables

Weighted

Ed Stelmach

Kevin Taft 19% 22% 22% 12% 19% 18% 17% 22% 16% 15% 17% 25%
Brian Mason 13% 9% 17% 13% 13% 12% 18% 12% 8% 15% 11% 15%
Paul Hinman 5% 7% 4% 4% 7% 3% 6% 4% 5% 5% 7% 4%
(DO NOT READ) None 14% 17% 10% 13% 1% 16% 12% 14% 12% 12% 15% 1%
(DK/NS) 12% 13% 8% 13% 8% 15% 13% 10% 11% 15% 12% 6%

Base: All respondents

Weighted

Ed Stelmach

Kevin Taft 19% 6% 51% 13% 11% 32% 35% 24% 12%

Brian Mason 13% 6% 15% 50% 9% 19% 24% 12% 15%

Paul Hinman 5% 1% 3% 9% 47% 5% 9% 5% 5%

(DO NOT READ) None 14% 9% 11% 10% 14% 16% 1% 12% 16%

(DK/NS) 12% 4% 10% 6% 8% 14% 9% 8% 17%
Ipsos

February 18, 2008
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Do you think there is any chance that Ed Stelmach and the Progressive Conservatives will fail to win another majority in this election?

Base: All respondents

Weighted

Yes

No 49% 49% 43% 55% 52% 46% 45% 51% 50% 42% 49% 52%
(DK/NS) 8% 7% 6% 11% 6% 9% 5% 7% 11% 11% 6% 5%

Base: All respondents

Weighted

Yes

No 49% 59% 52% 38% 52% 23% 45% 51% 47%

(DK/NS) 8% 5% 5% 4% - 6% 4% 4% 12%
Ipsos
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